 12/01/03 2004 FOCUS
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com or Dealer eStore for the most
current information.
 - 1 - Ford Division
OVERVIEW
• Smart design, spirited driving.

3. Review Available Option Codes
4. Select Color and Trim
2004 Key Order Guide Changes
2004 Job #1
Equipment/Features Changes
Changes to Body Style
Array Order Codes
First numeral of the Order
Code corresponds to the
last numeral of the Body
Code consistently for
each Focus Body Style
ZX3 and ZX5 Array
Names
For consistency:  Base,
Comfort and Premium
array names for both ZX3
and ZX5 body styles
2.3L DOHC I-4 Engine
Available
2.3L engine included in
select series within the
Focus line-up
ZTS Repackaged ZTS repackaged and
recontented
Wheel Line-up Modified
Focus wheels offered
include 14" Steel, 15"
Steel, 15" Alloy and 16"
Alloy wheels
Leather Option Added to
ZX3
Medium Graphite Leather
added to the ZX3
Premium
Additional Packages
Offered
Optional Sport Groups
offered on ZTS and ZTW.
New Retail Convenience
Group optional on SE
Sedan and standard on
ZX3 Comfort and ZX5
Comfort
Luggage Rack on Wagon
Luggage Rack no longer
includes the crossbars –
now available separately
as a dealer installed
option through FCSD
Advance Trac®
Availability
Feature deleted in
2004MY
ALWAYS WEAR YOUR SAFETY BELTS AND
SECURE CHILDREN IN THE REAR SEAT
12/01/03 2004 FOCUS
MAJOR STANDARD EQUIPMENT
LEGEND: �  =  New for this model year. *  =  Required and standard in Green states of CA, MA, NY, VT & ME.  Optional on all series in Cross-
Border States.  Also available on 110A, 120A, 500A, 710A, 720A and 800A series in Non-Green States.
 - 2 - Ford Division
 3-Door Sedan 5-Door Wagon
  ZX3  LX  SE  ZTS  ZX5 SE ZTW
EXTERIOR
BUMPER, FRONT — Body color, 5-mph impact
absorbing •  •  •  •  •  •  •
DECKLID HANDLE — Black •  •  •    •
Body color    •    •
DOOR HANDLES — Black with integral lock barrels
on front •  •  •  •  •  •  •
GLASS — Flush windshield and backlite with solar
tint (semi-flush side) •  •  •  •  •  •  •
Rear fixed quarter glass (flush) •